05000) 1104-90
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800062076198
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/13/0501014007 * 45.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILLED 05 DEC 13 AM ID: 22 NALLAH ISSEE FLORIDA

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: H& L Enterprises, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Levinson

(Name of Person)

H & L Enterprises, LLC

(Firm/Company)

804 Cypress Boulevard #40 ⁻	1
--	---

(Address)

P	ompano Beach, F	L 33069					
	(Cit	//State and Zip Cod	e)		Z£	05	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			CORE 421	DEC 13	Ê
Lee Levin	ison	at (98	54 ,972	2-6070	ш Б Ш		B
	(Name of Person)	(1	Area Code & Day1	time Telephone Nu	ORIDA	AH 10: 22	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:						
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Fili Certified ((additiona			f Status &	1)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

H & L Enterprises, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on	December 05, 2005	and assigned
	document numberL05000116490	· -	

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

To add an additional Manager Member:

Harold Levinson

804 Cypress Blvd; #401

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

Both Manager/Members, Lee Levinson and Harold Levinson, will own

05 DEC 13 AM 10: 22

E E

equal 50% shares.

December 09 2005 Dated _

gnature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Lee Levinson

Typed or printed name of signec